Other Option:
A: With S/R(Standard)
B: Without S/R
 DIDC03  -  M  -  X  -  X   -  X   -  X
Ordering Code:
Dual Row IDC Type
4
1
1 3
Contact Plating
S:  Selective Gold       S1:Selective 3u" Gold
S2:Selective 5u" Gold    S3:Selective 10u" Gold
S4:Selective 15u" Gold   S5:Selective30u" Gold
G0: Gold flash           G1:  3u" Gold over
G2:  5u" Gold over       G3: 10u" Gold over
G4: 15u" Gold over       G5: 30u" Gold over
4 52
3 Contact NO.:
09=09pin  15=15pin
25=25pin  37=37pin
6
Color Code:
L:Blue
B:Black
6
5
2 Contact Type:
M:Male
  SPECIFICATIONS:
1.Electrical Characteristic:
 1.1 Current rating:3 AMP
 1.2 Voltage rating:250V AC/RMS 60HZ
 1.3 Contact resistance:20 milliohms
 1.4 Insulation resistance:1000 magohms at 500V DC
 1.5 Dielectric withstanding voltage:1000V AC/RMS
                                 60HZ For 1 minute
2.Material:
 2.1 Insulator:Glass-filled thermoplastic PBT,UL94V-0
 2.2 Contact:Copper alloy
 2.3 Shell:Steel,80u" nickel over 50u" min copper
Positions
  9Pin
  15Pin
  25Pin
  37Pin
   A    B    C    E    F
   30.81   24.99   16.92   11.08   13.10
   39.20   33.30   25.25   19.39   20.70
   53.04   47.04   38.96   33.24   33.68
   69.40   63.50   55.42   49.86   50.30
WITHOUT INSULATOR SUPPORT
∅3.05 CLEAR HOLE
COVER
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
D-SUB Male Dual Row IDC Type
        (Slim Type)
DIDC03-MXXXX
DRAW
CHECK
Lv Xun Hua
BobYang
DATE
07/03/2019
DATE
07/03/2019
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
DIDC03-MXXXX